1919.]

REGISTER OF CHEMISTS AND DRUGGISTS.

Date of

Registration.

Name.

307

Residence.

iMajor. Minor.

No. of
Examination
Certificate,

Qualification.

1879 July 9
1899 Apr21

1839 Apr 24
1891 July 28

1918 Oct 1

1870 Dec 21
1914 Apr3

1878 Feb 14
1918 July2

1891 Oct 27
1910 Jan 6
1905 July 12
1891 Oct 23
1901 Oct 4
1910 Apr13

1912 Junly 11
1914 July 9

1910 Apr6
1917 Jan 4

1910 July 7
1895 Apr 19
1912 Oct 8

1894 July 20

1899 Apr 21
1913 Apr 2

1898 Apr 5

1903 Apr 20
1892 Oct 11
1895 Jan 11
1893
1915 Jan 6

1902 July 17
1899 Oct 9

1894 Jan 16
1912 Apr3

1910 Aprll
1873 June 25
1899 July 20
1893 Aprl8
1910 Oct 3

1869 July 16
1903 Jan 12
1916 Apr14
1909 Jan 8

1904 Apr 22
1910 July 8
1870 July13
1900 July 18

1903 July 15

Jan 10

StiLL David Usborne ......
Stinsox Harold...............

StirLING David Alexander
STIRLING John

StirLING Norah ............

StoAKES Benjamin Maidens
StoBarT Lancelot ............

StosBs Robert .

Stosie Christina )[argaret
Hogg

STOBIE James....

StoBo Robert ...............

StockpaLe Harry.
STOCKDALE “ﬂham James
Stocks Alfred Booth .
Stocks George Arthur ...

Stocks Harry Rushton ...
Stocks Horace Cuthbert...

Stocks Wilfrid ..............
StockwELL Luke............

StockweLL Victor George

SToDDART James George
Young
StopparT Marcus............

StoDDART Thomas

StokES Charles Albert
SToKES Reuben...............

StoKOE John Calvert
SToK0E Thomas Joseph ...
StoNE Ernest Frederick ...
SToNE Ernest Sidney

StoNE  George
Robert
StoxNE Marcens Hope.........

StoNELAKE Cecil .
STONEMAN John Edey
StoNES Arthur John

STONES James Whitam ...
StoNeEs Minnie Maud
larissa

Stoxes William...............
StoxEs William Henry ...

StoNIER Thomas Stuart ..
StoNNELL Edward

STOOKE Arthur ...............
ST00KE Frederick Arthur
SToProrTH Fred ............
StoproRTH Robert .........
StoprortH William Henry
SToREY Dorothy Jessie.....
StoreY Edward Henry ...
STOREY Francis Angustus

StoreY Richard...............

Percival

9 The V:llage, Old Charlton,
Ken
Mar&et Pla.ce. Whitwick, Lei-

ester
St. Vincent Place, Dunoon ...
40 Althorp Rd.,Upper Tooting,
London § W
Beechmount, Johnstone, Ren-
Sfrewshire
16 Whitefriargate, Hull .. ...
71 Manor House Road, New-
castle-on-Tuyne
8 Lind Road, Sutton, Surrey
Inglewood, Comrie, Perthshire

Drummond  Street,
Perthshire
Halliday Hill,
Dumnfriesshire
12 Mallaby St., Birkenhead...
Market Place, Thirsk B
.. Hipperholine, Halifaz .........
25 Bradford Road, Brig-
house
32 Crown Street, Halvjar ...
39 Mayflower Road, Claphkam,
London S W

Comrie,

Auldgirtk,

. 7 Jarratt Street, Hull

Biy Valley, Netherton, Hud-
dersrield

2 Park View, New Cleethorpes,
Grimsb

c o Scott §* Co. Ltd., George-
town, British Guiana

10 St. Peter’s Buildings, Gil-
more Place, Edinburyh

. 266 Great Western Street,

Moss Side, Manchester

. 437 Stapleton Road, Bristol ... |

Rose Villa, Long Clawson, |
Melton Mowbray

| Bushtick, South Rhodesta...... ;

Hay, Brecknockshire .......
166 Fore Street, Ereter
16 Ezchange Street,

Nor-

wich
141 Manchester Rd.,Southport

150 Sinclair Drive, Langside,
Glasgow

.| 5 Smith Street, Guernsey......

R.N. Hospital, Hong Kong .

.. 26 Oxton Rd., Charing Cross,

Birkenhead

2 Melville Street, Ashton-
under. Lyne

14 Holly Street Smethwick,
Birmin ham

7 Ardwick Green North, Man-

chester
21 Tacket St., Ipswich .........
.. 8 Railway Street N. Shields..
Little Garland, ngh Street,
Beaconaﬂeld Bucks
166 High Street, Gillingham,
Kent

7 Station Parade, Sander-
stead, South Croydon
2Douglas Road, Wigan Lane,
Wigan

2 Havelock Terrace, Paisley
Road West, Glasgow

168 Colne R«)ad Brierfield,
Burnley

Home Cottage, Bath Road,
Wick, Bristol

42 Castle Street East, Ozford
Street, London W

3 thﬁed Road, Walkden,
Manchester

30 Alma Street, Blackburn.....

1285

1716

. 3502

27534

)799

3388

3134

3394
1262

12812

7802
9106

209351

19002
10488

12813
19170

12186
14900

9593 !

10696
10688
19995
14514
13072

18304
13004

9393
18167

| 1371

20537
17420
15408

13554

14990

Chemist and Druggist, Mod.

xam.
Chemist and Druggist

Chemist and Druggist
Chemist and Druggist

Chemist and Druggist

Pharmaceutical Chemist
Chemist and Druggist

Pharmaceutical Chemist
Chemist and Druggist

Chemist and Druggist
Chemist and Druggist
Chemist and Druggist
Chemist and Druggist
Chemist and Drogyist
Chemist and Droggist

Pharmaceutical Chemist
Chemist and Druggist

Chemist and Druggist
Chemist and Druggist

Chemist and Druggist
Pharmaceutical Chemist

Chemist and Druggist

Chemist and Druggist

Chemist and Droggist
Chemist and Druggist

Chemist and Druggist
Chemist and Draggist
Chemist and Druggist
Chemist and Druggist
Chemist and Druggist
Chemnist and Druggist
Chemist and Druggist
Chemist and Druggist
Pharmaceutical Chemist
Chemist and Druggist
Pharmaceutical Chemist
Chemist and Druggist, Mod.
Chemlst aud Druggist
Chemist and Druggist
Chemist and Druggist
Chemist and Druggist
Pharmaceutical Chemist
Chemist and Druggist
Chemist and Druoggist
Chemist and Druggist
Pharmaceutical Chenntst
Pharmaceutical Chemist
Chemist and Druggist

Chemist and Druggist



